
  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--58.96--23-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--34.69--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--48.66--13-PAS

S 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-7-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Left-1@0-3000-12000-Ant1--41.91--13-PA

SS 

  



1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@78-0.009-0.15-Ant1--57.73--33-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@78-0.15-30-Ant1--59.05--23-PAS

S 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@78-30-1000-Ant1--34.37--13-PAS

S 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@78-1000-3000-Ant1--46.68--13-P

ASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-8-DFT-16QAM-Edge_1R

B_Right-1@78-3000-12000-Ant1--42.17--13-

PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-75@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--55.98--33-PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-75@0-0.15-30-Ant1--60.31--23-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-75@0-30-1000-Ant1--33.89--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-75@0-1000-3000-Ant1--48.09--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-9-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Ful

l-75@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.13--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1 1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1



RB_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--58.06--33-PA

SS 

RB_Left-1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--58.57--23-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--34.03--13-PAS

S 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--49.25--13-PA

SS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-10-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.33--13-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@78-0.009-0.15-Ant1--58.26--33-

PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@78-0.15-30-Ant1--61.27--23-PA

SS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@78-30-1000-Ant1--34.15--13-P

ASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@78-1000-3000-Ant1--50.77--13-

PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-11-DFT-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@78-3000-12000-Ant1--41.75--1

3-PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-12-DFT-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-75@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--59.14--33-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-12-DFT-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-75@0-0.15-30-Ant1--60.66--23-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-12-DFT-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-75@0-30-1000-Ant1--34.15--13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-12-DFT-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-75@0-1000-3000-Ant1--48.81--13-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-12-DFT-64QAM-Outer_F 1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-13-DFT-256QAM-Edge_



ull-75@0-3000-12000-Ant1--42.07--13-PASS 1RB_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--58.34--33-P

ASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-13-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Left-1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--57.83--23-PAS

S 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-13-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--34.79--13-PA

SS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-13-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--50.53--13-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-13-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Left-1@0-3000-12000-Ant1--41.98--13-

PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-14-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Right-1@78-0.009-0.15-Ant1--58.31--3

3-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-14-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Right-1@78-0.15-30-Ant1--60.13--23-P

ASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-14-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Right-1@78-30-1000-Ant1--33.66--13-P

ASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-14-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Right-1@78-1000-3000-Ant1--47.94--1

3-PASS 



  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-14-DFT-256QAM-Edge_

1RB_Right-1@78-3000-12000-Ant1--41.61--

13-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-15-DFT-256QAM-Outer_

Full-75@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--55.11--33-PASS 

  

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-15-DFT-256QAM-Outer_

Full-75@0-0.15-30-Ant1--60.62--23-PASS 

1-N5-PC3-15-15-M-15-DFT-256QAM-Outer_

Full-75@0-30-1000-Ant1--35.04--13-PASS 

  


